1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glides
 Zinc coated steel glides.
INDIO COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	4)	 Laminate / Veneer Selection
5)		 Fabric Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
INDIO
Indio tables are designed for the life of your collaboration.  With a wide selection of sizes and heights, Indio will help you create the
perfect space. The upholstered base is available in 4 sizes, that can show into nesting tables or stand alone. These tables have a base
upholstered with a contemporary tapered design, to give them a modern and more comfortable feel.
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar, Wilsonart,
Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer in transparent stain colors and custom
stain matching are also available for an upcharge. Solid Surface, 3Form
Chroma and stone table tops will be quoted upon request.
Edge Selections:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
Note: Some sizes and diameters are approximate, if using an existing solid
surface or other top, please call for exact specs before ordering.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Upholstery / Foam
Seat and sides are covered in choice of fabric, vinyl, crypton, leather
or COM. ERG uses only water based glues and adhesives in our
upholstery process. Multiply wood base with high density foam and
dacron top cover.
Note: SEAMS ARE DETERMINED DUE TO THE SIZE AND/OR FABRIC
REPEAT AND IS AT ERG’S DISCRETION TO WHERE SEAMS WILL BE
PLACED.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table
Table core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood veneer
and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
Note:
Indio offers power/data, on the following two table sizes:
30”x16”
36”x16”
Please specify from one of these power units only:
COVE: 2 POWER ONLY
COVE: 1 POWER & USB-A/C
COVE: 2 POWER & USB-A/C
NESTING TABLES SHOWN WITH THE 6J EDGE
•	 CODE: FR - CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant
•	 CODE: MB - Moisture Barrier (1”-59”width)
OPTIONS
2
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
18” DIAMETER TOP 24” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2491  $2583  $2654  $2723  $2792  $2861  $2931  $3035  $3104  $3208  $3278  $3411
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2538  $2629  $2700  $2770  $2838  $2908  $2976  $3082  $3150  $3255  $3324  $3457
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2650  $2744  $2813  $2882  $2952  $3021  $3091  $3195  $3264  $3369  $3437  $3571
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $3102  $3195  $3264  $3334  $3403  $3473  $3542  $3646  $3506  $3820  $3890  $4023
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $3100  $3192  $3261  $3332  $3401  $3470  $3539  $3644  $3713  $3818  $3886  $4020
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 24” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND24D-2 24" DIAM 18" H 22.42  $3079  $3171  $3241  $3311  $3380  $3460  $3542  $3669  $3750  $3872  $3941  $4075
IND24D-3 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3154  $3247  $3317  $3386  $3455  $3536  $3618  $3744  $3825  $3948  $4016  $4150
IND24D-4 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3345  $3437  $3508  $3577  $3646  $3727  $3807  $3935  $4016  $4139  $4208  $4341
IND24D-6 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3618  $3710  $3779  $3849  $3918  $3999  $4081  $4208  $4288  $4411  $4479  $4612
IND24D-8 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3611  $3704  $3774  $3843  $3912  $3994  $4075  $4202  $4283  $4404  $4474  $4607
ROUND
COM Yardage: 1.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $128 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (1”-59”width)  $178 ea.
3
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2491  $2583  $2654  $2723  $2792  $2861  $2931  $3035  $3104  $3208  $3278  $3411
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2538  $2629  $2700  $2770  $2838  $2908  $2976  $3082  $3150  $3255  $3324  $3457
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2650  $2744  $2813  $2882  $2952  $3021  $3091  $3195  $3264  $3369  $3437  $3571
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $3102  $3195  $3264  $3334  $3403  $3473  $3542  $3646  $3506  $3820  $3890  $4023
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $3100  $3192  $3261  $3332  $3401  $3470  $3539  $3644  $3713  $3818  $3886  $4020
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30” DIAMETER TOP 36” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 30” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND30D-2 30" DIAM 16" H 36.82  $3828  $3922  $3992  $4060  $4130  $4211  $4292  $4419  $4500  $4623  $4691  $4825
IND30D-3 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3992  $4084  $4153  $4222  $4292  $4373  $4454  $4581  $4663  $4784  $4854  $4986
IND30D-4 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4190  $4283  $4352  $4421  $4492  $4572  $4653  $4781  $4862  $4983  $5052  $5185
IND30D-6 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4354  $4448  $4517  $4586  $4655  $4737  $4818  $4944  $5026  $5148  $5217  $5350
IND30D-8 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $4364  $4456  $4526  $4595  $4665  $4746  $4827  $4955  $5036  $5156  $5226  $5359
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 36” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND36D-2 36" DIAM 16" H 47.74  $4188  $4281  $4373  $4465  $4570  $4663  $4755  $4894  $4986  $5119  $5190  $5323
IND36D-3 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4349  $4442  $4535  $4628  $4732  $4825  $4917  $5056  $5149  $5282  $5351  $5484
IND36D-4 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4549  $4643  $4734  $4827  $4932  $5023  $5116  $5255  $5348  $5481  $5550  $5684
IND36D-6 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4713  $4806  $4898  $4992  $5095  $5189  $5281  $5419  $5512  $5646  $5715  $5848
IND36D-8 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4723  $4816  $4908  $5000  $5105  $5197  $5289  $5429  $5521  $5654  $5724  $5857
ROUND
COM Yardage: 2.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2.75 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $128 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (1”-59”width)  $178 ea.